

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0237 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Approved

File created: 3/7/2019 In control: Executive Office

On agenda: 3/26/2019 **Final action:** 3/26/2019

Title: Approval of Agreement with Mendocino County Resource Conservation District (MCRCD) for

Hazardous Tree Removal Project Management in the amount of \$840,900 Effective Upon Execution

by All Parties through March 15, 2022

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-018

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/26/2019	1	Board of Supervisors		